

# Scoring Summary

## Active Submissions

	<b>Total</b>	<b>Products and Pricing</b>	<b>Performance Capability</b>	<b>Qualifications and Experience</b>	<b>MWBE Status/Programs</b>	<b>Commitment to Members</b>
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>/ 100 pts</b>	<b>/ 30 pts</b>	<b>/ 25 pts</b>	<b>/ 25 pts</b>	<b>/ 10 pts</b>	<b>/ 10 pts</b>
CORE Construction	85.33	25.33	23.33	22.67	6.667	7.333
S-Works Construction Corporation	79.33	24	21	19	9	6.333
RS Commercial Construction	78.67	25.33	21.33	19.67	5.667	6.667
Advanced Roofing	77	22.67	20.33	21.67	5.667	6.667
Skanska	76.33	22.67	21	20.33	6	6.333

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates LLC	73	22.33	20	17.67	6	7
LMC Corporation	73	13.33	20.67	22.33	9.667	7
Progressive Roofing	72.67	18.33	22.33	22.33	3.667	6
3	72.67	24	18	17.67	6.667	6.333
RoofConnect Logistics, Inc	70.67	22.33	19	20	2.667	6.667
AZTECA Designs, Inc DBA' AZTECA Designs and Construction	70	21	17.67	16	9	6.333
Mart, Inc.	69	22.33	18	19	4.667	5

Concord Commercial Services, Inc.	67.33	19.33	19.67	20.33	3	5
NXTGEN Clean Energy Solutions	52.67	16.33	14	12.33	5	5

## Eliminated Submissions

	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	MWBE Status/Programs	Commitment to Members
Supplier	/ 30 pts	/ 25 pts	/ 25 pts	/ 10 pts	/ 10 pts
Flip Lok LLC	-	-	-	-	-

## Reason

Supplier	Disqualified by	Reason
Flip Lok LLC	Clint Pechacek	Non-responsive, does not perform JOC work.